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                                         SECTION 1 - STUDENTS SURVEYED

                                          Students Analyzed in Report

 FALL        STUDENTS                                                                    Cum.              Cum.
                                                                                   Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                              ‚
 2003-2004   Total Students   ‚**************************************************  2052  2052   100.00   100.00
                              ‚
 2004-2005   Total Students   ‚**************************************************  2125  2125   100.00   100.00
                              ‚
 2005-2006   Total Students   ‚**************************************************  2008  2008   100.00   100.00
                              ‚
 2006-2007   Total Students   ‚**************************************************  1402  1402   100.00   100.00
                              ‚
 2007-2008   Total Students   ‚**************************************************  1508  1508   100.00   100.00
                              ‚
                              Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ
                                   10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80   90  100

                                                   Percentage

   Students surveyed in 9:00 a.m. and 6:00 p.m. classes:  2003-2004 on 11/12/2003, 11/13/2003, 11/17/2003,
   and 11/18/2003; 2004-2005 on 10/27/2004, 10/28/2004, 11/08/2004, and 11/09/2004; 2005-2006 on 10/26/2005,
   10/27/2005, 11/7/2005, and 11/8/2005; 2006-2007 on 10/30/2006 and 10/31/2006; 2007-2008 on 10/23/2007 and
   10/25/2007.
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                                         SECTION 1 - STUDENTS SURVEYED

                                          Students Analyzed in Report

             FALL        GROUPING                                            Cum.              Cum.
                                                                       Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                      ‚
             2003-2004   Career Dev   ‚*                                 25    25     1.22     1.22
                         Technical    ‚******************************  1477  1502    71.98    73.20
                         Transfer     ‚***********                      550  2052    26.80   100.00
                                      ‚
             2004-2005   Career Dev   ‚*                                 26    26     1.22     1.22
                         Technical    ‚*****************************   1456  1482    68.52    69.74
                         Transfer     ‚*************                    643  2125    30.26   100.00
                                      ‚
             2005-2006   Career Dev   ‚*                                 29    29     1.44     1.44
                         Technical    ‚****************************    1382  1411    68.82    70.27
                         Transfer     ‚************                     597  2008    29.73   100.00
                                      ‚
             2006-2007   Career Dev   ‚*                                 25    25     1.78     1.78
                         Technical    ‚****************                 820   845    58.49    60.27
                         Transfer     ‚***********                      557  1402    39.73   100.00
                                      ‚
             2007-2008   Career Dev   ‚*                                 47    47     3.12     3.12
                         Technical    ‚*******************              949   996    62.93    66.05
                         Transfer     ‚**********                       512  1508    33.95   100.00
                                      ‚
                                      Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                                             400     800     1200

                                                 Frequency
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                                      SECTION 2 - DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

                                               What is your sex?

             FALL        SEX                                                 Cum.              Cum.
                                                                       Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                       ‚
             2003-2004   Female        ‚****************************   1158  1158    56.43    56.43
                         Male          ‚********************            817  1975    39.81    96.25
                         No Response   ‚**                               77  2052     3.75   100.00
                                       ‚
             2004-2005   Female        ‚*****************************  1225  1225    57.65    57.65
                         Male          ‚********************            846  2071    39.81    97.46
                         No Response   ‚*                                54  2125     2.54   100.00
                                       ‚
             2005-2006   Female        ‚****************************   1137  1137    56.62    56.62
                         Male          ‚*********************           845  1982    42.08    98.71
                         No Response   ‚*                                26  2008     1.29   100.00
                                       ‚
             2006-2007   Female        ‚****************************    799   799    56.99    56.99
                         Male          ‚********************            562  1361    40.09    97.08
                         No Response   ‚*                                41  1402     2.92   100.00
                                       ‚
             2007-2008   Female        ‚**************************      794   794    52.65    52.65
                         Male          ‚***********************         698  1492    46.29    98.94
                         No Response   ‚*                                16  1508     1.06   100.00
                                       ‚
                                       Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒ
                                            10   20   30   40   50

                                                 Percentage
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                                      SECTION 2 - DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

                                                How old are you?

               FALL                                                                           AGE
                                                                                 Freq        Mean
                           ‚
               2003-2004   ‚***************************************************  1884        25.3
                           ‚
               2004-2005   ‚**************************************************   2065        24.8
                           ‚
               2005-2006   ‚*************************************************    1972        24.6
                           ‚
               2006-2007   ‚***********************************************      1355        23.7
                           ‚
               2007-2008   ‚***********************************************      1479        23.7
                           ‚
                           Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒ
                                  4.0     8.0     12.0    16.0    20.0    24.0

                                                 AGE Mean
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                                      SECTION 2 - DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

                                        What is your ethnic background?

       FALL        RACE                                                           Cum.              Cum.
                                                                            Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                 ‚
       2003-2004   Black         ‚********                                   320   320    15.59    15.59
                   White         ‚***************************************   1602  1922    78.07    93.66
                   Other         ‚**                                          72  1994     3.51    97.17
                   No Response   ‚*                                           58  2052     2.83   100.00
                                 ‚
       2004-2005   Black         ‚*******                                    312   312    14.68    14.68
                   White         ‚***************************************   1674  1986    78.78    93.46
                   Other         ‚**                                          66  2052     3.11    96.56
                   No Response   ‚**                                          73  2125     3.44   100.00
                                 ‚
       2005-2006   Black         ‚********                                   310   310    15.44    15.44
                   White         ‚***************************************   1566  1876    77.99    93.43
                   Other         ‚**                                          79  1955     3.93    97.36
                   No Response   ‚*                                           53  2008     2.64   100.00
                                 ‚
       2006-2007   Black         ‚******                                     178   178    12.70    12.70
                   White         ‚****************************************  1118  1296    79.74    92.44
                   Other         ‚**                                          51  1347     3.64    96.08
                   No Response   ‚**                                          55  1402     3.92   100.00
                                 ‚
       2007-2008   Black         ‚*******                                    209   209    13.86    13.86
                   White         ‚****************************************  1209  1418    80.17    94.03
                   Other         ‚**                                          63  1481     4.18    98.21
                   No Response   ‚*                                           27  1508     1.79   100.00
                                 ‚
                                 Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ
                                      10   20   30   40   50   60   70   80

                                                 Percentage
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                                      SECTION 2 - DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

                      Are you the first person in your immediate family to attend college?
                                       Question first asked in 2005-2006.

          FALL        FIRSTGEN                                                 Cum.              Cum.
                                                                         Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                    ‚
          2005-2006   Yes           ‚****************                     634   634    31.57    31.57
                      No            ‚*********************************   1322  1956    65.84    97.41
                      No Response   ‚*                                     52  2008     2.59   100.00
                                    ‚
          2006-2007   Yes           ‚***************                      434   434    30.96    30.96
                      No            ‚*********************************    929  1363    66.26    97.22
                      No Response   ‚*                                     39  1402     2.78   100.00
                                    ‚
          2007-2008   Yes           ‚**************                       437   437    28.98    28.98
                      No            ‚**********************************  1026  1463    68.04    97.02
                      No Response   ‚*                                     45  1508     2.98   100.00
                                    ‚
                                    Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒ
                                         10   20   30   40   50   60

                                                 Percentage
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                                     SECTION 3 - STUDENT STATUS INFORMATION

                What has been your student status while attending Tri-County Technical College?

        FALL        STATUS                                                        Cum.              Cum.
                                                                            Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                       ‚
        2003-2004   Fulltime Student   ‚*****************************       1189  1189    57.94    57.94
                    Parttime Student   ‚*************                        524  1713    25.54    83.48
                    Full and Part      ‚********                             312  2025    15.20    98.68
                    No Response        ‚*                                     27  2052     1.32   100.00
                                       ‚
        2004-2005   Fulltime Student   ‚******************************      1255  1255    59.06    59.06
                    Parttime Student   ‚************                         505  1760    23.76    82.82
                    Full and Part      ‚********                             320  2080    15.06    97.88
                    No Response        ‚*                                     45  2125     2.12   100.00
                                       ‚
        2005-2006   Fulltime Student   ‚*******************************     1249  1249    62.20    62.20
                    Parttime Student   ‚***********                          459  1708    22.86    85.06
                    Full and Part      ‚*******                              277  1985    13.79    98.85
                    No Response        ‚*                                     23  2008     1.15   100.00
                                       ‚
        2006-2007   Fulltime Student   ‚**********************************   946   946    67.48    67.48
                    Parttime Student   ‚********                             234  1180    16.69    84.17
                    Full and Part      ‚*******                              188  1368    13.41    97.57
                    No Response        ‚*                                     34  1402     2.43   100.00
                                       ‚
        2007-2008   Fulltime Student   ‚********************************     967   967    64.12    64.12
                    Parttime Student   ‚***********                          343  1310    22.75    86.87
                    Full and Part      ‚******                               177  1487    11.74    98.61
                    No Response        ‚*                                     21  1508     1.39   100.00
                                       ‚
                                       Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒ
                                            10   20   30   40   50   60

                                                    Percentage
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                                     SECTION 3 - STUDENT STATUS INFORMATION

                          When have you taken courses at Tri-County Technical College?

           FALL        TIMES                                                  Cum.              Cum.
                                                                        Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                         ‚
           2003-2004   Day Student       ‚**************************    1052  1052    51.27    51.27
                       Evening Student   ‚********                       323  1375    15.74    67.01
                       Day and Evening   ‚****************               645  2020    31.43    98.44
                       No Response       ‚*                               32  2052     1.56   100.00
                                         ‚
           2004-2005   Day Student       ‚*************************     1065  1065    50.12    50.12
                       Evening Student   ‚*******                        310  1375    14.59    64.71
                       Day and Evening   ‚*****************              704  2079    33.13    97.84
                       No Response       ‚*                               46  2125     2.16   100.00
                                         ‚
           2005-2006   Day Student       ‚***************************   1083  1083    53.93    53.93
                       Evening Student   ‚*******                        281  1364    13.99    67.93
                       Day and Evening   ‚***************                614  1978    30.58    98.51
                       No Response       ‚*                               30  2008     1.49   100.00
                                         ‚
           2006-2007   Day Student       ‚****************************   797   797    56.85    56.85
                       Evening Student   ‚****                           126   923     8.99    65.83
                       Day and Evening   ‚****************               445  1368    31.74    97.57
                       No Response       ‚*                               34  1402     2.43   100.00
                                         ‚
           2007-2008   Day Student       ‚************************       729   729    48.34    48.34
                       Evening Student   ‚*******                        218   947    14.46    62.80
                       Day and Evening   ‚******************             540  1487    35.81    98.61
                       No Response       ‚*                               21  1508     1.39   100.00
                                         ‚
                                         Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒ
                                              10   20   30   40   50

                                                   Percentage
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                                     SECTION 3 - STUDENT STATUS INFORMATION

                               At which campus are you currently taking classes?
                                       Question first asked in 2007-2008.

      FALL        CAMPUS                                                            Cum.              Cum.
                                                                              Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                     ‚
      2007-2008   Pendleton          ‚**************************************  1140  1140    75.60    75.60
                  Anderson           ‚****                                     115  1255     7.63    83.22
                  Oconee             ‚**                                        60  1315     3.98    87.20
                  Pend & Ande        ‚***                                       97  1412     6.43    93.63
                  Pend & Ocon        ‚*                                         24  1436     1.59    95.23
                  Ande & Ocon        ‚                                           4  1440     0.27    95.49
                  Pend, Ande &Ocon   ‚                                           6  1446     0.40    95.89
                  No Response        ‚**                                        62  1508     4.11   100.00
                                     ‚
                                     Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒ
                                          10   20   30   40   50   60   70

                                                    Percentage
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                                     SECTION 3 - STUDENT STATUS INFORMATION

            Approximately how many hours a week do you spend preparing or studying for your classes?
            Question first asked in 2004-2005.  Only includes students providing hours to question.

                  FALL                                                                   STUDY
                                                                              Freq        Mean
                              ‚
                  2004-2005   ‚********************************************   1951         8.8
                              ‚
                  2005-2006   ‚********************************************   1830         8.7
                              ‚
                  2006-2007   ‚*********************************************  1276         8.9
                              ‚
                  2007-2008   ‚*****************************************      1347         8.2
                              ‚
                              Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ
                                  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0  6.0  7.0  8.0  9.0

                                                STUDY Mean
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                                     SECTION 3 - STUDENT STATUS INFORMATION

     Approximately how many hours a week do you participate in college-sponsored activities/organizations?
            Question first asked in 2004-2005.  Only includes students providing hours to question.

                   FALL                                                             ACTIVITY
                                                                            Freq        Mean
                               ‚
                   2004-2005   ‚***************************                 1982         0.5
                               ‚
                   2005-2006   ‚***********************************         1829         0.7
                               ‚
                   2006-2007   ‚******************************************  1288         0.8
                               ‚
                   2007-2008   ‚******************************************  1328         0.8
                               ‚
                               Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒ
                                   0.1  0.2  0.3  0.4  0.5  0.6  0.7  0.8

                                              ACTIVITY Mean
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                                         SECTION 4 - FAMILY INFORMATION

                                          What is your marital status?

        FALL        MARRIED                                                      Cum.              Cum.
                                                                           Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                  ‚
        2003-2004   Single        ‚**********************************      1376  1376    67.06    67.06
                    Married       ‚************                             473  1849    23.05    90.11
                    Separated     ‚*                                         50  1899     2.44    92.54
                    Divorced      ‚**                                        97  1996     4.73    97.27
                    Widowed       ‚                                          10  2006     0.49    97.76
                    No Response   ‚*                                         46  2052     2.24   100.00
                                  ‚
        2004-2005   Single        ‚***********************************     1493  1493    70.26    70.26
                    Married       ‚**********                               444  1937    20.89    91.15
                    Separated     ‚*                                         42  1979     1.98    93.13
                    Divorced      ‚**                                        82  2061     3.86    96.99
                    Widowed       ‚                                          10  2071     0.47    97.46
                    No Response   ‚*                                         54  2125     2.54   100.00
                                  ‚
        2005-2006   Single        ‚************************************    1446  1446    72.01    72.01
                    Married       ‚**********                               406  1852    20.22    92.23
                    Separated     ‚*                                         35  1887     1.74    93.97
                    Divorced      ‚**                                        80  1967     3.98    97.96
                    Widowed       ‚                                          10  1977     0.50    98.46
                    No Response   ‚*                                         31  2008     1.54   100.00
                                  ‚
        2006-2007   Single        ‚**************************************  1067  1067    76.11    76.11
                    Married       ‚********                                 220  1287    15.69    91.80
                    Separated     ‚                                          14  1301     1.00    92.80
                    Divorced      ‚**                                        51  1352     3.64    96.43
                    Widowed       ‚                                          10  1362     0.71    97.15
                    No Response   ‚*                                         40  1402     2.85   100.00
                                  ‚
        2007-2008   Single        ‚**************************************  1157  1157    76.72    76.72
                    Married       ‚*********                                263  1420    17.44    94.16
                    Separated     ‚*                                         18  1438     1.19    95.36
                    Divorced      ‚*                                         43  1481     2.85    98.21
                    Widowed       ‚                                           7  1488     0.46    98.67
                    No Response   ‚*                                         20  1508     1.33   100.00
                                  ‚
                                  Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒ
                                       10   20   30   40   50   60   70

                                                 Percentage
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                                         SECTION 4 - FAMILY INFORMATION

                                           Do you have any children?
                                        Question modified in 2007-2008.

         FALL        CHILDREN                                                    Cum.              Cum.
                                                                           Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                   ‚
         2007-2008   Yes           ‚************                            369   369    24.47    24.47
                     No            ‚*************************************  1124  1493    74.54    99.01
                     No Response   ‚                                         15  1508     0.99   100.00
                                   ‚
                                   Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒ
                                        10   20   30   40   50   60   70

                                                 Percentage
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                                         SECTION 4 - FAMILY INFORMATION

                                        If yes, how many live with you?
             Only includes students providing number of children.  Question modified in 2007-2008.

    FALL                                                                                            CHILDREN
                                                                                            Freq        Mean
                ‚
    2007-2008   ‚*************************************************************************   324         1.8
                ‚
                Šƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒƒƒˆƒ
                   0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8

                                               CHILDREN Mean
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                                       SECTION 5 - EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

                 During your studies at the College, have you been working on a job(s) for pay?

        FALL        JOB                                                           Cum.              Cum.
                                                                            Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                  ‚
        2003-2004   Working       ‚**************************************   1569  1569    76.46    76.46
                    Not Working   ‚***********                               436  2005    21.25    97.71
                    No Response   ‚*                                          47  2052     2.29   100.00
                                  ‚
        2004-2005   Working       ‚***************************************  1639  1639    77.13    77.13
                    Not Working   ‚**********                                435  2074    20.47    97.60
                    No Response   ‚*                                          51  2125     2.40   100.00
                                  ‚
        2005-2006   Working       ‚***************************************  1548  1548    77.09    77.09
                    Not Working   ‚***********                               433  1981    21.56    98.66
                    No Response   ‚*                                          27  2008     1.34   100.00
                                  ‚
        2006-2007   Working       ‚**********************************        957   957    68.26    68.26
                    Not Working   ‚***************                           408  1365    29.10    97.36
                    No Response   ‚*                                          37  1402     2.64   100.00
                                  ‚
        2007-2008   Working       ‚**********************************       1037  1037    68.77    68.77
                    Not Working   ‚***************                           449  1486    29.77    98.54
                    No Response   ‚*                                          22  1508     1.46   100.00
                                  ‚
                                  Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒ
                                       10   20   30   40   50   60   70

                                                 Percentage
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                                       SECTION 5 - EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

                If working, approximately how many hours a week have you usually spent working?
            Average hours student works each week.  Only includes working students providing hours.

        FALL                                                                              HOURS WORKING
                                                                                      Freq         Mean
                    ‚
        2003-2004   ‚***************************************************************  1511         31.3
                    ‚
        2004-2005   ‚*************************************************************    1606         30.7
                    ‚
        2005-2006   ‚*************************************************************    1509         30.7
                    ‚
        2006-2007   ‚**********************************************************        938         28.8
                    ‚
        2007-2008   ‚***********************************************************      1015         29.3
                    ‚
                    Šƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                           4.0     8.0     12.0    16.0    20.0    24.0    28.0

                                              HOURS WORKING
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                                       SECTION 5 - EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

                            If working, has your job(s) been related to your major?

FALL        JOB RELATED TO MAJOR                                                          Cum.              Cum.
                                                                                    Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                          ‚
2003-2004   Always        ‚********************                                      312   312    19.89    19.89
            Sometimes     ‚*****************************                             462   774    29.45    49.33
            Never         ‚**********************************************            715  1489    45.57    94.90
            Uncertain     ‚*                                                          21  1510     1.34    96.24
            No Response   ‚****                                                       59  1569     3.76   100.00
                          ‚
2004-2005   Always        ‚******************                                        301   301    18.36    18.36
            Sometimes     ‚***************************                               440   741    26.85    45.21
            Never         ‚*************************************************         795  1536    48.51    93.72
            Uncertain     ‚**                                                         35  1571     2.14    95.85
            No Response   ‚****                                                       68  1639     4.15   100.00
                          ‚
2005-2006   Always        ‚*****************                                         261   261    16.86    16.86
            Sometimes     ‚***************************                               419   680    27.07    43.93
            Never         ‚*************************************************         760  1440    49.10    93.02
            Uncertain     ‚***                                                        39  1479     2.52    95.54
            No Response   ‚****                                                       69  1548     4.46   100.00
                          ‚
2006-2007   Always        ‚***************                                           140   140    14.63    14.63
            Sometimes     ‚************************                                  230   370    24.03    38.66
            Never         ‚*******************************************************   522   892    54.55    93.21
            Uncertain     ‚**                                                         21   913     2.19    95.40
            No Response   ‚*****                                                      44   957     4.60   100.00
                          ‚
2007-2008   Always        ‚********************                                      205   205    19.77    19.77
            Sometimes     ‚************************                                  251   456    24.20    43.97
            Never         ‚************************************************          494   950    47.64    91.61
            Uncertain     ‚****                                                       37   987     3.57    95.18
            No Response   ‚*****                                                      50  1037     4.82   100.00
                          ‚
                          Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆ
                               5    10   15   20   25   30   35   40   45   50   55

                                                 Percentage
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                                      SECTION 6 - STUDENT GOAL INFORMATION

                What is the highest degree you plan to complete at Tri-County Technical College?

          FALL        GOAL                                                      Cum.              Cum.
                                                                          Freq  Freq  Percent  Percent
                                     ‚
          2003-2004   Classes Only   ‚*******                              275   275    13.40    13.40
                      Certificate    ‚**                                    74   349     3.61    17.01
                      Diploma        ‚***                                  109   458     5.31    22.32
                      Associate      ‚**********************************  1392  1850    67.84    90.16
                      Uncertain      ‚****                                 170  2020     8.28    98.44
                      No Response    ‚*                                     32  2052     1.56   100.00
                                     ‚
          2004-2005   Classes Only   ‚******                               261   261    12.28    12.28
                      Certificate    ‚*                                     57   318     2.68    14.96
                      Diploma        ‚***                                  120   438     5.65    20.61
                      Associate      ‚*********************************   1393  1831    65.55    86.16
                      Uncertain      ‚******                               248  2079    11.67    97.84
                      No Response    ‚*                                     46  2125     2.16   100.00
                                     ‚
          2005-2006   Classes Only   ‚*******                              285   285    14.19    14.19
                      Certificate    ‚*                                     52   337     2.59    16.78
                      Diploma        ‚***                                  124   461     6.18    22.96
                      Associate      ‚********************************    1280  1741    63.75    86.70
                      Uncertain      ‚******                               247  1988    12.30    99.00
                      No Response    ‚                                      20  2008     1.00   100.00
                                     ‚
          2006-2007   Classes Only   ‚**********                           294   294    20.97    20.97
                      Certificate    ‚*                                     42   336     3.00    23.97
                      Diploma        ‚**                                    53   389     3.78    27.75
                      Associate      ‚****************************         793  1182    56.56    84.31
                      Uncertain      ‚*******                              184  1366    13.12    97.43
                      No Response    ‚*                                     36  1402     2.57   100.00
                                     ‚
          2007-2008   Classes Only   ‚*********                            281   281    18.63    18.63
                      Certificate    ‚*                                     45   326     2.98    21.62
                      Diploma        ‚**                                    61   387     4.05    25.66
                      Associate      ‚******************************       901  1288    59.75    85.41
                      Uncertain      ‚*******                              201  1489    13.33    98.74
                      No Response    ‚*                                     19  1508     1.26   100.00
                                     ‚
                                     Šƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒˆƒƒƒƒ
                                          10   20   30   40   50   60

                                                  Percentage
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                                      SECTION 6 - STUDENT GOAL INFORMATION

